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3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022

DIA2L—2

L—2 BitamFMAE 13:25:12

GOLDEXAEE—4—/1—5 1.120 km
2022/03/20 13:25 .

Lap B Laptime Ss1 S2 Ss3 SpdTr Lap 53] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(1) BB A sr500 (4) F2 Fx VI250F
1 13:26:49.292 50.967 19.709 7774 23.484 120.5 1 13:26:57.121 52.526 20.651 7.679 24.196 108.2
2 13:27:39.881 50.589 19.497 7.764 23.328 122.2 2 13:27:49.400 52.279 20.622 7.722 23.935 109.8
3 13:28:30.142 50.261 19.620 7.671 22.970 120.8 3 13:28:41.962 52.562 21.095 7.764 23.703 109.1
4 13:29:20.830 50.688 19.742 7.650 23.296 119.2 4 13:29:34.465 52.503 20.460 7.709 24.334 109.8
5 13:30:11.268 50.438 19.570 7.520 23.348 123.0 5 13:30:26.305 51.840 20.485 7.729 23.626 1111
6 13:31:01.622 50.354 19.556 7.557 23.241 120.8 6 13:31:19.339 53.034 21.658 7.797 23.579 101.7
7 13:31:52.222 50.600 19.778 7.499 23.323 114.9 7 13:32:12.412 53.073 20.853 7.856 24.364 109.1
8 13:32:43.462 51.240 19.468 7.611 24.161 121.6 8 13:33:04.849 52.437 20.436 7.724 24.277 109.5
9 13:33:33.884 50.422 19.942 7.478 23.002 120.0 9 13:33:57.206 52.357 20.498 7.676 24.183 110.9

(85) £EH %3 690 Duke R (12) HFEER CBR250R mc4l
1 13:26:52.915 51.682 19.585 8.342 23.755 136.4 1 13:26:58.277 52.915 20.794 8.036 24.085 113.2
2 13:27:44.561 51.646 19.346 8.329 23.971 139.2 2 13:27:51.588 53.311 20.323 8.377 24.611 114.4
3 13:28:34.326 49.765 19.256 7.490 23.019 135.3 3 13:28:45.028 53.440 20.723 8.350 24.367 112.0
4 13:29:24.766 50.440 19.358 7.768 23.314 138.8 4 13:29:38.054 53.026 20.651 8.246 24.129 112.3
5 13:30:14.964 50.198 19.512 7.609 23.077 124.1 5 13:30:30.813 52.759 20.554 8.193 24.012 112.3
6 13:31:05.242 50.278 19.135 7.798 23.345 134.3 6 13:31:23.636 52.823 20.802 7.874 24.147 113.7
7 13:31:56.430 51.188 20.052 7.667 23.469 120.0 7 13:32:16.652 53.016 20.816 8.120 24.080 112.7
8 13:32:46.756 50.326 19.412 7.616 23.298 131.1 8 13:33:09.685 53.033 20.616 8.194 24.223 113.7
9 13:33:41.195 54.439 19.292 8.920 26.227 133.3 9 13:34:02.727 53.042 20.565 8.276 24.201 114.4

(81) &JII5H KZ1000 (11) B#t &HE Z1000MK2
1 13:26:52.191 51.414 19.385 8.393 23.636 127.1 1 13:26:59.448 54.548 20.929 8.992 24.627 121.1
2 13:27:44.017 51.826 19.882 8.142 23.802 130.8 2 13:27:52.548 53.100 19.823 8.759 24.518 126.5
3 13:28:36.024 52.007 19.934 8.139 23.934 126.8 3 13:28:46.365 53.817 20.037 8.963 24.817 129.5
4 13:29:27.552 51.528 19.783 8.037 23.708 124.1 4 13:29:39.855 53.490 19.954 8.886 24.650 129.8
5 13:30:19.052 51.500 19.771 8.000 23.729 126.8 5 13:30:33.015 53.160 19.707 8.854 24.599 132.7
6 13:31:10.417 51.365 19.841 7.943 23.581 125.6 6 13:31:26.322 53.307 19.696 8.779 24.832 134.7
7 13:32:01.835 51.418 19.706 7.903 23.809 126.8 7 13:32:20.113 53.791 19.919 8.832 25.040 129.2
8 13:32:53.385 51.550 19.564 7.997 23.989 131.7 8 13:33:13.407 53.294 19.912 8.744 24.638 131.4
9 13:33:45.363 51.978 20.144 8.098 23.736 128.6 9 13:34:07.186 53.779 20.028 8.763 24.988 127.1

(36) ZE#k #6— 848EVO corse (65) =gk RA& KZ650LTD
1 13:26:53.621 51.552 19.089 8.409 24.054 128.0 1 13:27:03.332 55.140 21.113 8.668 25.359 121.3
2 13:27:45.073 51.452 19.320 8.132 24.000 134.0 2 13:27:57.404 54.072 20.560 8.441 25.071 120.3
3 13:28:36.907 51.834 19.562 7.834 24.438 134.3 3 13:28:52.396 54.992 21.177 8.494 25.321 115.4
4 13:29:28.460 51.553 19.348 8.032 24.173 130.8 4 13:29:47.348 54.952 21.013 8.472 25.467 114.4
5 13:30:19.956 51.496 19.481 7.918 24.097 134.0 5 13:30:41.960 54.612 21.035 8.434 25.143 113.2
6 13:31:11.615 51.659 19.599 7.806 24.254 125.0 6 13:31:36.298 54.338 20.703 8.344 25.291 114.4
7 13:32:03.320 51.705 19.580 7.859 24.266 125.3 7 13:32:30.250 53.952 20.719 8.434 24.799 120.0
8 13:32:55.527 52.207 19.888 7.983 24.336 133.0 8 13:33:24.273 54.023 20.496 8.592 24.935 118.4
9 13:33:47.462 51.935 19.903 8.007 24.025 120.0 9 13:34:17.263 52.990 20.268 8.234 24.488 113.9

(19) JIREE £ kz1000mk2 (77) HJ11%E GSF1200
1 13:26:56.537 52.989 19.715 8.704 24.570 122.4 1 13:27:05.572 56.693 21.364 8.978 26.351 112.3
2 13:27:48.077 51.540 19.309 8.363 23.868 125.9 2 13:28:01.760 56.188 21.052 8.780 26.356 123.9
3 13:28:39.605 51.528 19.552 8.179 23.797 127.1 3 13:28:57.699 55.939 21.330 8.543 26.066 124.7
4 13:29:31.309 51.704 19.558 8.139 24.007 128.6 4 13:29:53.801 56.102 21.206 8.662 26.234 117.6
5 13:30:23.069 51.760 19.455 8.176 24.129 128.9 5 13:30:50.470 56.669 21.495 9.123 26.051 121.6
6 13:31:14.977 51.908 19.522 8.263 24.123 121.1 6 13:31:46.474 56.004 21.189 8.838 25.977 121.3
7 13:32:06.305 51.328 19.443 8.096 23.789 118.7 7 13:32:42.894 56.420 20.978 8.602 26.840 125.0
8 13:32:58.097 51.792 19.519 8.219 24.054 122.2 8 13:33:40.526 57.632 22.407 8.716 26.509 115.6
9 13:33:49.557 51.460 19.618 8.081 23.761 122.2

(73) LIEEEIR XIR1200

(96) 8/ MEE Z1 1 13:27:06.260 56.747 21.163 9.113 26.471 121.6
1 13:26:55.134 52.574 19.866 8.518 24.190 124.1 2 13:28:02.205 55.945 21.081 8.796 26.068 121.1
2 13:27:47.496 52.362 19.811 8.345 24.206 127.1 3 13:28:58.489 56.284 21.542 8.758 25.984 113.4
3 13:28:40.631 53.135 20.303 8.724 24.108 126.2 4 13:29:54.523 56.034 21.871 8.851 25.312 113.9
4 13:29:32.811 52.180 19.808 8.496 23.876 123.6 5 13:30:50.937 56.414 21.291 9.112 26.011 105.9
5 13:30:25.317 52.506 19.437 8.630 24.439 126.8 6 13:31:47.836 56.899 22.024 8.883 25.992 116.4
6 13:31:17.819 52.502 19.973 8.597 23.932 123.9 7 13:32:44.079 56.243 21.613 8.888 25.742 107.8
7 13:32:09.796 51.977 19.805 8.319 23.853 123.6 8 13:33:40.881 56.802 21.674 8.872 26.256 120.3
8 13:33:01.925 52.129 19.965 8.318 23.846 120.3
9 13:33:53.395 51.470 19.510 8.423 23.537 121.1 (21) KR EE KZ1000]
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GOLDEXAFEE—5~/1~7 1.120 km HE R

D522 —2A 2022/03/20 13:25 . .-
L—2 BAtaksRE 13:25:12
Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime s1 S2 S3
1 13:27:01.697 54,352 20.453 8.623 25.276 125.3
2 13:27:55.616 53.919 20.357 8.620 24.942 125.6
3 13:28:49.275 53.659 20.149 8.433 25.077 128.3
4 13:29:42.358 53.083 20.240 8.166 24.677 126.8
5 13:30:34.038 51.680 19.482 8.091 24.107 135.0
6 13:31:27.403 53.365  19.292 8.600 25.473 133.0
(50) R&E# th GPz1100
1 13:27:02.805 55.033 21.082 8.542 25.409 123.9
2 13:27:56.638 53.833 20.632 8.208 24.993 126.2
3 13:28:50.708 54,070  20.400 7.998 25.672 121.6
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